			00	
	By Lane-Miles Standish Co., Portland, Oregon	97209 - Telephone 227-2553		
Manufactured	By Lane-Miles Standish Con		0040	
		Vol. M85 Pc	8342	
	STATE OF OREGON		O	
- (1000 ^m	CINANCING SIATE"	ENT-PORM GEO IN	50 for each debtor and/or	
23991 UN	FORM COMMERCIAL CODE—Financement and other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper intact 1 form UCC-2A may be placed over this set to avoid doubl intragages. In indequate the item(s) should be continued on addition form with a set of three copies of the financing statement	to the filing officer. Enclose filing ite units	a should be filed with the	
INSTRUCTIONS: DO NOT FOLD FO	and other 3 copies with interleaved callocat part to avoid doubl	e typing. The Form UCC-1A and Total 10"	Only one copy of such addi-	
2. Remove Secured Party and Debior Copies	t MAILING. and other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper intact ¹ , Form UCC-2A may be placed over this set to avoid doubl form usinglequate the item(s) should be continued on additic first with a set of three copies of the financing statement if as a financing statement, it is requested that it be acc as a financing statement, in a requested that it be acc as a financing statement, and are accounted as a later	onal sheets, preferably 5" x 8" of on the sheets, etc.	, may be on any size period	
3. When filing is to be with more than the estate of	ortgages. In is inadequate the item(s) should be common statement	Long schedules of the unsigned set of	these forms, without chird	
4. If the space provided for any item(s) on thing of	Form UCC-2A may be places used thinks in addition for gapes. This is nadequate the item(s) should be continued on addition fficer with a set of three copies of the financing statement do as a financing statement, it is requested that it be account hould return third copy as an acknowledgment. At a later use form UCC-3A as a Termination Statement.	ompanied by a company date and sign term	ination legend and use time	
		time, Secured Party man		
5. When a copy of the second filing filing officer s	hauld return third copy as an acknowledgment. A use form UCC-3A as a Termination Statement. officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code		her and filing all	
6. At the time of original times, or he may	Use round to the Uniform Commercial Code	Filing Officer (Dot	, time, number and filing of	
 At the time of original filing, filing original copy as a Termination Statement, or he may copy as a Termination Statement is presented to filing 			4	
	2A. Secured Partyliesh FIRST INTERSTATE BAN	K OF ORLEGER		
GERALD GARCELON	LAND CIVIL SINGLE			
HELEN GARCELON	28. Address of Secured Party from 28. Address of Secured Party from	" D D Dout 238	0212	
HELEN GARGEL	South Sixth St.	P.O.Box 238 M83 page	8342	
	KLAMATH FALLS, OR	97601		
	KLAPHIN 200			
S BONANZA, OR 97623	internal of property:	a a state a state		
3 BOILANCER, COVERS the follow	ing types (or items) of property:	nintry frame and a set		
3. This financing statements (The goods are to become fixtures on	+ (the above timber is standing on	id the product of	Secured Partylies) if any:	
(The goods are to been including gos and oil	H or-accounts will be timenced at the wetter but	AA. Assigner of		
	TO BE CROWN ON LANDS OWNE	D BI		
ADORS GROWING, GROWN,	OR TO BE GROWN ON LANDS OWNE N EXHLBET A ATTACHED HERETO	AND	Assistant from which	
DEBTOR AS DESCRIBED	OR TO BE GROWN ON LAND N EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO	48. Address of security inf	 Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable; 	
DEBTOR AS DESCRIBED BY THIS REFERENCE INC	OBPORATED BEINIT			
S BY THIS KEIL		and meands, the	. · · ·	
H DI Zuiter In	the gest estate records. If the debtor does not have an inte	here of the second s		
And the financing statement is to be filed in	the Jan count of			
	The of additional sheets account			
0.1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1 6 A 1	overed Land	SECRETARY OF STATE (only)	debtor is a transmitting both	
Check box if products of	E FILING OFFICER Klama th COUNTY	L SECKETONIA		
T COUNTY REAL ESTAT	E FILING OFFICER		C.	
File with: E COULT		Pretatit Egarcy	ion	
			a daller	
3		X Jelen Signature(s) of	ebtor(s) Assumee(s)	
2	Sy:	Signature(s) of Secured Par	tylies) of Anna -	
) iii -Signature(s) of Debtor(s) only required in	mest came-			
at secured Party(les) in case		ed by Secretary of State.		
FILING OFFICER - ALPHADETIC	The law -			
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCI	AL CODE-FORM UCC-1A			
TORM-UNIFORM COMMERCI				

8343

		•	•		*****
		TIT DTT	и <mark>Ч</mark> и	I Lots 1,2,3, and 4 a East of the Willamet tion 7 lying South of to Klamath County by	nd the Wari
	•	EXHIBIT	Section 6; and	t Lots 1,2,3, and 4 a East of the Willamet tion 7 lying South of to Klamath County by ds of Klamath County	E Burgdorf Logi.
		SWE and SWESEE of	South, Range 11	tion 7 lying South o	· · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Lot 7 and the SE	L in Township 39	of Lot. 4 in Sec	tion 7 lying South of to Klamath County by ds of Klamath County	deed recorded
	of Section 7; al	ROM THAT POTLON	to conveyed t	to Klamath County	•
	EXCEPTING THINKS	HEREFROM that por	115 Deed Record	to Klamath County by ds of Klamath County	
	ALSO EXCEPTING 1	in Vol. 8, page (4223		1-1-2
	April 12, 1937,		<u> 0 1</u>	فستستشيبا الدرا	<u>rn</u>
			Den		
	^	26 1983	Geral	d . Garcelou	le
	DATED: May 2	26	× XI	ller alle	
			Hele	en Garcelon	and filed for M
	STATE OF OREGON		LAMATH :SS	en Garcelon ent was received a 1983 at on page BIEHN COUNTY CLEF	o'clock
	T OF OFFGO	N: COUNTY OF A	thin instrume	1983 at	8342
	STATE OF OREGON I hereby certi- record on the	fy that the Will 31st day of May rded in VolM83	VOfMt.com	8	۱K
	record on the	ded in VolM83		BIEHN COUNTY CLEF	Deputy
	and duly recor	-	EVELIN	in Kenne	
			by ()	any	
	<u>~ 0 00</u>	-			
	Fee \$ <u>8.00</u>				
•					
				8344	
23998	•		Vol. <u>18</u>	8 Page	
• - •	MC	ORTGAGE	•	, 19 between	
	26th	day of	May	, 19 Detween	
THIS INDENTURE. m	nade this	uuy o	arein called "Mortgage	ee",	
THIS INDENTURE, m MERLE D. YOUNG, a mar herein called "Mortgagor", and W	'ESTERN BANK, an Orego	on banking corporation, l	nerem cancu morrgag		
erein called "Mortgagor", and V	***	ITNESSETH:			
	<u>w</u>		does hereby grant, ba	argain, mortgage and convey n, to-wit:	
	the Mortgagor from the M	Mortgagee, the Mortgagor	County, Oregon	1, to-wit:	
For value received by unto the Mortgagee all the follow					
unto the Mortgagee an the follo		ection 2, Township	39 South Range	e 9 East of the	
Darcel 1:	a mi anile of Cor	-tion 2, Township	1 Jo Julii ming	Southerly	-

Willamette Meridian described as follows: Beginning at a point on th Williamette Meridian described as follows: Beginning at a point on the Southerly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway which bears South 0° 13' West a distance of 30 feet and South 89° 53' West a distance of 770.5 feet from the center of alstance of 30 reet and South 89 53. West a distance of //0.5 reet from the center of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian to the Northeast corner of the property herein described; thence South 0 13' West 125 feet; thence South 89° 53' West 75 feet; thence North 0° 13' East 125 feet; thence North 89° 53' East 75 feet to the place of beginning feet to the place of beginning.

All that portion of the W_2 of the NE¹₄ of SW¹₄ of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 All that portion of the W₂ of the NE¹₄ of SW¹₄ of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, beginning on the Southerly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway which bears South 0° 13' West a distance of 30 feet and thence South 89° 53' West a distance of 695.5 feet from the center of Section 2; said point of beginning being the Northeast corner of the property herein described; thence South 0° 13' West 125 feet; thence South 89° 53' West 75 feet; thence North 0° 13' East 125 feet; thence North 89° 53' East 75 feet to the place of beginning. 08 o 13' Ξ

~ HAY

*83

together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances now or hereafter thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances now or hereafter thereunto beionging or in anywise appertaining, including but not limited to roads and easements used in connection with the premises; also, all fixtures, buildings and parts of including but not influent to roads and easements used in connection with the premises; also, all lixtures, buildings and parts of buildings situated upon said property, including but not limited to electric wiring and fixtures; furnace and heating system, water buildings situated upon said property, including but not limited to electric wiring and fixtures; furnace and heating system, water heaters, fuel storage receptacles; plumbing, ventilating, water and irrigating systems; screens, doors; window shades and blinds, shutters; cabinets, built-ins, linoleums and floor coverings, built-in stoves, ovens, garbage disposals, air conditions, refrigerators, freezers, dishwashers; and all other fixtures now or hereafter installed in or on the premises; and any shrubbery, flora or timber now growing or breafter planted or growing therean; and any and all replacements of any one or more of the foregoing items in whole treezers, dishwashers; and all other fixtures now or hereafter installed in or on the premises; and any shrubbery, flora or timber now growing or hereafter planted or growing thereon; and any and all replacements of any one or more of the foregoing items, in whole or in part, all of which are hereby declared to be appurtenant to the land; and all the rents, issues and profits arising from the motion growing and property.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns forever. The Mortgagor does hereby covenant to and with the Mortgagee that the Mortgagor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the mortgaged property. ine storigagor does nereby covenant to and with the storigagee that the storigagor is lawium select in the simple of the said real property, that it is the absolute owner of all items of property described hereinabove, that the said property described hereinabove is the theory of the stories of the said real property, that it is the absolute owner of all items of property described hereinabove, that the said property is free from encumbrances of every kind and nature, and that it will warrant and forever defend the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever except that mortgage to Department of Veterans Affairs and mortgages to encumbrance of the covenants and agreements herein contained, to be Western Bank.